
Abstract of Major Heads, Sub-Major Heads, Minor Heads and Detailed Heads in respect of Demand No. 15 (COLLECTORATE, NORTH GOA)

15DEMAND NO.

Demand, Major, Sub-Major, Minor and
Detailed Heads

Actuals

Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Budget Estimates Revised Estimates Budget Estimates

2009 - 2010 2010 - 2011 2010 - 2011 2011 - 2012

(Rs. in lakhs)

1

15 1200.00TOTAL DEMAND
NO.

1372.72 400.00 1500.00 2650.001772.721200.001215.231215.23  --  -- [2053, 2245]

 

1150.00

2053 District Administration 1195.00 1367.72 400.00 1490.00 1150.00 2640.001767.721195.001215.23  --  -- 1215.23

093 District Establishment 1195.00 1367.72 1490.00 1490.001367.721195.001215.23  --  --  --  -- 1215.23

01 Civil Administration (North Goa) 1195.001215.23 1367.72 1490.00 1490.001367.72 --  --  --  -- 1195.001215.23

1026.2501 1148.971026.25 --  --  -- Salaries 1250.001148.97 1250.001135.45  -- 1135.45

2.5002 2.502.50 --  --  -- Wages 9.752.50 9.750.68  -- 0.68

0.2503 0.250.25 --  --  -- Overtime Allowance 0.250.25 0.25 --  --  -- 

7.0011 7.007.00 --  --  -- Domestic travel expenses 7.507.00 7.503.17  -- 3.17

1.0012 1.001.00 --  --  -- Foreign travel expenses 1.001.00 1.00 --  --  -- 

105.0013 155.00105.00 --  --  -- Office expenses 160.00155.00 160.0064.98  -- 64.98

3.0020 3.003.00 --  --  -- Other Administrative Expenses 3.503.00 3.500.10  -- 0.10

1.0026 1.001.00 --  --  -- Advertising and Publicity 2.001.00 2.000.19  -- 0.19

36.0027 36.0036.00 --  --  -- Minor Works 38.0036.00 38.000.90  -- 0.90

2.0028 2.002.00 --  --  -- Professional Services 3.002.00 3.000.24  -- 0.24

11.0050 11.0011.00 --  --  -- Other charges 15.0011.00 15.009.52  -- 9.52

800 Other Expenditure 400.00 1150.00 1150.00400.00 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 

01 Swarnamahotsawi Area

Development Fund (plan)
400.00 1000.00 1000.00400.00 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 
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15DEMAND NO.

Demand, Major, Sub-Major, Minor and
Detailed Heads

Actuals

Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Budget Estimates Revised Estimates Budget Estimates

2009 - 2010 2010 - 2011 2010 - 2011 2011 - 2012

(Rs. in lakhs)

1

50 400.00 --  --  --  -- Other charges 400.00 1000.00 --  --  -- 1000.00 -- 

02 Grants to Religious

Trust/Institutions (P)
150.00 150.00 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 

50  --  --  --  --  --  -- Other charges 150.00 --  --  -- 150.00 -- 

2245 Relief on account of Natural

Calamities

5.00 5.00 10.00 10.005.005.00 --  --  --  --  --  -- 

02 Flood, Cyclones, etc. 5.00 5.00 10.00 10.005.005.00 --  --  --  --  --  -- 

101 Gratuitious Relief 5.00 5.00 10.00 10.005.005.00 --  --  --  --  --  -- 

01 Gratuitious Relief  for affected

victims (Non-Plan)
5.00 5.00 10.00 10.005.00 --  --  --  --  -- 5.00 -- 

5.0031 5.005.00 --  --  -- Grant-in-aid 10.005.00 10.00 --  --  -- 


